- Optimal chip breaker design and N/L edge
treatment make to increase cutting edge rigidity.
- Exact position of V-groove part enables to
powerful clamping.
- Secure clamping system guarantees smooth
cutting force with the positive geometry.
- Main application for slotting and parting off
machining.

Low feed High feed
Fitting the insert
SW17P
SW17P
Removing the insert
KEYInsert
width
0.087
~ 0.118
SW17P
Clamping part
Slitting cutter
SPSA  | WSA(  )-(  )  | DFA(  )-(  )
3
SPSA
SPSA200-08704-0500R 2.0 1.102 0.709 0.500 - - 4 0.449 -
SPSA250-08705-0500R 2.5 1.260 0.866 0.500 - -           5 0.620 -
SPSA300-08707-0875R/F 3.0 1.260 0.875 0.197 0.394 7
SPSA400-08709-0875R/F 4.0 1.260 0.875 0.197 0.394 9
SPSA500-08711-1250F 5.0 2.165 1.772 1.250 0.236 0.394 11 1.417 -
SPSA600-08714-1250F 6.0 2.165 1.772 1.250 0.236 0.394 14 1.917 -
SPSA250-11805-0500R 2.5 1.260 0.866 0.500 - - 5 0.620 -
SPSA300-11807-0875R/F 3.0 1.260 0.875 0.197 0.394 7
SPSA400-11809-0875R/F 4.0 1.260 0.875 0.197 0.394 9
SPSA500-11811-1250F 5.0 2.165 1.772 1.250 0.236 0.394 11 1.417 -
SPSA600-11814-1250F 6.0 2.165 1.772 1.250 0.236 0.394 14 1.917 -
SPSA800-11818-1500F 8.0 3.150 2.480 1.500 0.433 0.472 18 2.425 -
Desingation
øD øD1 øD2 ød ød1 W A A1 Tooth
Stock Dimensions(inch)
T max Inserts